
2019 RGVGCA/MISSION JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland Pioneer = 392 1 Mariela Elizondo (Sharyland Pioneer) = 94

2 Santa Rosa = 426 2 Sophia Silva (Sharyland Pioneer) = 98

3 PSJA North = 450 3 Kailey Lopez (Roma) = 99

4 Donna North = 472 *4 Rebeca Salinas (Sharyland Pioneer) = 100

**5 Abigail Springer (Sharyland Pioneer) = 100

6 Abby Valadez (Mission) = 100

7 Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Memorial) = 100

8 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) = 101

9 Desiree Guerra (Santa Rosa) = 104

10 Amy Buenrostro (PSJA North) = 104

Victoria Cardenas (Santa Rosa) = 104

  *- won scorecard playoff for 4th place

**- won scorecard playoff for 5th place

Date:  January 28, 2019 (Monday)

Field:  42 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  70

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm  75°

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

42 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS INDIVIDUALS

12 Emma Cawlfield (Los Fresnos) = 105 31 Vivian Flores (La Joya Palmview) = 118

27 Aimee Ingram (Los Fresnos) = 116 21 Silvia Barraza (La Joya Palmview) = 111

9 Victoria Cardenas (Santa Rosa) = 104 23 Imelda Perez (La Joya Palmview) = 113

37 Amber Cardenas (Santa Rosa) = 120 16 Criselda Muñoz (PSJA Memorial) = 108

35 Ashlee Reyna (Santa Rosa) = 119 31 Yosselin Meza (PSJA Memorial) = 118

23 Sarah Vargas (McAllen High) = 113 6 Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Memorial) = 100

20 Sara Goldammer (McAllen Memorial) = 110 3 Kailey Lopez (Roma) = 99

35 Melanie Muñoz (McAllen Memorial) = 119 31 Daniella Gonzalez (Sharyland High) = 118

13 Kacey Gonzalez (McAllen Rowe) = 106 25 Cathy Camboa (Sharyland High) = 115

40 Hallie Ruiz (McAllen Rowe) = 122 27 Carolina Perez (Valley View) = 116

6 Abby Valadez (Mission) = 100 8 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) = 101

40 Giselle Rodriguez (Mission) = 122 25 Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) = 115



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

42 players in the field

1st Sharyland Pioneer 2nd Santa Rosa

1 Mariela Elizondo = 94 27 Uriah Aldape = 116

4 Rebeca Salinas = 100 15 Jackie Flores = 107

2 Sophia Silva = 98 9 Desiree Guerra = 104

5 Abigail Springer = 100 17 Juliet Salce = 109

17 Alexandra Hocott = 109 13 Alexa Contreras = 106

TEAM TOTAL:  = 392 TEAM TOTAL:  = 426

3rd PSJA North 4th Donna North

17 Jackie de la Cruz = 109 42 Karla Vasquez = 123

9 Amy Buenrostro = 104 21 Lorena Jimenez = 111

39 Ashley Buenrostro = 121 37 Layla Barbosa = 120

27 Berenice Garza = 116 31 Carolina Villegas = 118

TEAM TOTAL:  = 450 TEAM TOTAL:  = 472



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Mariela Elizondo Sharyland Pioneer 94

2 Sophia Silva Sharyland Pioneer 98

3 Kailey Lopez (Roma) INDIVIDUALS 99

4 Rebeca Salinas Sharyland Pioneer 100

5 Abigail Springer Sharyland Pioneer 100

6 Abby Valadez (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 100

Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 100

8 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 101

9 Desiree Guerra Santa Rosa 104

Amy Buenrostro PSJA North 104

Victoria Cardenas (Santa Rosa) INDIVIDUALS 104

12 Emma Cawlfield (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 105

13 Alexa Contreras Santa Rosa 106

Kacey Gonzalez (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 106

15 Jackie Flores Santa Rosa 107

16 Crizelda Muñoz (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 108

17 Alexandra Hocott Sharyland Pioneer 109

Juliet Salce Santa Rosa 109

Jackie de la Cruz PSJA North 109

20 Sara Goldammer (McAllen Mem) INDIVIDUALS 110

21 Lorena Jimenez Donna North 111

Silvia Barraza (LJ Palmview) INDIVIDUALS 111

23 Sarah Vargas (McAllen) INDIVIDUALS 113

Imelda Perez (LJ Palmview) INDIVIDUALS 113

25 Cathy Gamboa (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 115

Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 115

27 Uriah Aldape Santa Rosa 116

Berenice Garza PSJA North 116

Aimee Ingram (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 116

Carolina Perez (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 116

31 Carolina Villegas Donna North 118

Vivian Flores (LJ Palmview) INDIVIDUALS 118

Yosselin Meza (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 118

Daniella Gonzalez (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS 118

35 Ashlee Reyna (Santa Rosa) INDIVIDUALS 119

Melanie Muñoz (McAllen Mem) INDIVIDUALS 119

37 Layla Barbosa Donna North 120

Amber Cardenas (Santa Rosa) INDIVIDUALS 120

39 Ashley Buenrostro PSJA North 121

40 Hallie Ruiz (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 122

Giselle Rodriguez (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 122

42 Karla Vasquez Donna North 123


